
 
 
Class of 1977 
 
 
President’s Circle 
David C. Beachley 
Gerald P. Dittmann 
Eric C. Jensen 
Gregory K. Schmidt 
 
Loyalty Circle 
David C. Beachley 
Rodney A. Bednar 
Jaime P. Belmont 
Frances C. Cannard 
William H. R. Clemens, Jr. 
John J. Conti 
David A. Corman 
Robert J. Cunnion III 
Gerald P. Dittmann 
Thomas M. Draude 
Carl D. Glaeser 
Randall N. Good 
Betty Harclerode-Moore 
Philip D. Heppard 
Michael R. Houck 
Eric C. Jensen 
Elvira J. Maniglia 
Robert S. McGregor 
Marjorie S. Morgan 
Sharon Steckbeck Nelson 
Joseph A. Samek 
Elaine Joyce Scherer 
Gregory K. Schmidt 
Ronald Seiler, Jr. 
Michael V. Sencindiver 
Craig A. Shrift 
Elizabeth Mastran Small 
Timothy K. Small 
Jonathan N. Southard 
Jonathan P. Streich 
Laura A. Wausat 
 
Brumbaugh Lifetime Benefactors 
Carl D. Glaeser 
 
Quinter Lifetime Benefactors 
David C. Beachley 
Robert J. Cunnion III 
Eric C. Jensen 
 
 
 



Brumbaugh Society 
Robert J. Cunnion III 
Carl D. Glaeser 
Eric C. Jensen 
Bonita J. Makdad 
Alice Herritt Stenstrom 
 
Ellis Society 
Robert W. Lauderdale 
Sharon Steckbeck Nelson 
 
Quinter Society 
David C. Beachley 
William H. R. Clemens, Jr. 
Karl N. DiPietro 
Gerald P. Dittmann 
Philip D. Heppard 
Michael P. Martin 
Robert S. McGregor 
Marjorie S. Morgan 
Gregory K. Schmidt 
Ronald Seiler, Jr. 
Elizabeth Mastran Small 
Timothy K. Small 
 
1876 Club 
Thomas M. Draude 
Jeanie Ahearn Greene 
Betty Harclerode-Moore 
 
Founders Club 
John J. Conti 
William D. Drexler, Jr. 
Michael R. Houck 
Lynne Church Rathgeber 
Elaine Joyce Scherer 
Michael V. Sencindiver 
Jonathan N. Southard 
Laura A. Wausat 
 
Donors 
Rodney A. Bednar 
Jaime P. Belmont 
Peter A. Biasucci 
Elizabeth Moreland Bossong 
Frances C. Cannard 
David A. Corman 
M. Carol Cooney Eckerl 
Randall N. Good 
Bruce A. Klabunde 
Elvira J. Maniglia 
Joan Murphy Painter 
Deidre Kensinger Robison 
Joseph A. Samek 
Tom D. Short 
Craig A. Shrift 
Jonathan P. Streich 
Jane Robinson Wiggins 
John A. Wilkins 
 
 



Heritage Circle 
David C. Beachley 
Eric C. Jensen 
Ronald Seiler, Jr. 
Elizabeth Mastran Small 
Timothy K. Small 
 
 
 


